
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  177 SCT:  76

08071 Haema 38.79 0 01 100Q 0Nickolaou 0

08009 Fiona 47.52 0 02 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  177 SCT:  71

12152 Tango 0.00 4 1 0NQ 1Bernhart 1

12153 Carlie 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Hulne 1

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  183 SCT:  69

16155 Lacey 53.62 3 2 0NQ 2Cronin 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  188 SCT:  66

20160 Ollie 48.68 0 01 100Q 0Alcorn 0

20159 Robby 51.95 0 02 100Q 0Morris 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  188 SCT:  70

24149 Tess 46.48 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  183 SCT:  74

12150 Tanna 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  76

08074 Paris 40.88 0 01 100Q 0Carlson 0

08073 Newman 42.44 0 02 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

08067 Dalee 42.95 0 03 100Q 0Kaye 0

08066 Sadie 85.35 4 2 0NQ 1Franson 0

08070 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  177 SCT:  71

12079 Rainey 43.21 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

12076 Keira 41.84 0 1 0NQ 3Johnson 0

12081 Differ 55.20 2 1 0NQ 2Gagliardi Little 0

12083 Silver Bullet 47.11 2 0 0NQ 0Wagner 0

12080 Aurora (Fluffy) 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  183 SCT:  69

16101 Nani 35.96 0 01 100Q 0Chapman 0

16093 Maya 42.52 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

16091 Tiggy 43.72 0 03 100Q 0Maxe 0

16097 Binx 46.86 0 04 100Q 0Holm 0

16102 Rusty 47.36 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16092 Seven 50.27 0 0 100Q 0Howe 0

16085 Harper 35.15 0 1 0NQ 2Grunhovd 0

16086 Twix 57.31 4 1 0NQ 4Wagner 0

16088 Ukko 51.09 2 1 0NQ 2Hayes 0

16089 Chantelle 71.57 1 0 0NQ 0Geving 0

16090 Ginny 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Baker 1

16095 Chip 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Arthur 1

16096 Sparky 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Rimstad 1

16098 Jax 40.45 1 0 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16099 Flurry 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Fraca 1

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  188 SCT:  66

20125 Izzy 37.02 0 01 100Q 0Copsey 0

20122 Titan 37.60 0 02 100Q 0Kott 0

20118 Gus 38.89 0 03 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

20120 Jazzy 43.31 0 04 100Q 0Loose 0

20134 Free-Beer 43.73 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20123 Twizzle 44.22 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20104 Polly 44.74 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20115 Brooks 46.99 0 0 100Q 0Beaudin 0

20111 Bear 47.45 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20132 Mira 49.21 0 0 100Q 0Reedy 0

20121 Starr 49.97 0 0 100Q 0Wieland 0

20103 Steele 50.50 1 0 0NQ 0Parker 0

20105 Tumble 52.14 1 2 0NQ 1Greninger 0

20108 Jock 64.32 2 2 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20109 Renegade 44.82 0 1 0NQ 0Olson 0

20112 Auggie 47.53 1 0 0NQ 0McCabe 0

20114 Diesel 38.60 0 0 0NQ 1Chapman 0

20119 Galaxxy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Greninger 1

20129 Ember 0.00 1 2 0NQ 2Nelson 0

20130 Rebel 33.28 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

20135 Power 54.41 1 0 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20107 Lauren 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Falk 0

20124 Laika 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Barker 0

20126 Kanu 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Swingen 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  188 SCT:  70

24140 Blast 38.51 0 01 100Q 0Nelson 0

24136 Zim 43.59 0 02 100Q 0Decker 0

24144 Jorge 56.49 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24137 Torch 41.96 1 1 0NQ 0Nelson 0

24138 Asha 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 1

24139 Roger 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Bixby 1

24143 Jameson 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Millette 1

24145 Vee 45.89 0 1 0NQ 0Duffy 0

24146 Eclipse 34.89 0 0 0NQ 1Greninger 0

24148 Allie 47.16 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  81

04034 Roar 49.50 0 1 0NQ 0Julius 0

04035 Öcho 54.99 1 0 0NQ 0Gardner 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  177 SCT:  76

08041 Razzle 41.33 0 01 100Q 0McGovern 0

08037 Henry 40.14 1 0 0NQ 0Swingen 0

08038 Spice 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  183 SCT:  74

12044 Jackie 35.95 0 01 100Q 0Kott 0

12042 Capri 48.49 0 02 100Q 0Keinz 0

12045 Ryza 43.27 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  188 SCT:  71

16052 Ty 38.78 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16053 Sam 41.96 0 02 100Q 0Cross 0

16049 Tory 45.57 0 03 100Q 0Mark 0

16048 Booty 51.37 0 04 100Q 0Belz 0

16047 Dash 53.49 0 0 100Q 0Duffy 0

16051 Finn 49.00 1 0 0NQ 0Mapes 0

16055 Grace 55.41 1 0 0NQ 0Belz 0

16056 Jasper 58.23 1 0 0NQ 0Steinbach 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16059 Tracer 45.54 1 3 0NQ 1Nelson 0

16054 Shasta 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  188 SCT:  75

20063 Ledger 42.07 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20060 MoMo 59.88 0 02 100Q 0Scott 0

20020 Libby 61.17 3 2 0NQ 2Marvin 0

20061 Lila 51.02 1 0 0NQ 0Meath 0

20065 Ice 64.91 1 0 0NQ 2Scott 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  143 SCT:  69

20032 Rosie 46.72 0 01 100Q 0Prebonich 0

20033 Ellie 45.68 2 02 90Q 0Prebonich 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  138 SCT:  80

08166 Ichi 59.30 4 2 0NQ 1Falk 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV B Yards:  141 SCT:  71

16012 Peach 0.00 4 2 0NQ 1Fennig 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  143 SCT:  69

20027 Rey 35.55 0 01 100Q 0Knapczyk 0

20026 Tino 55.41 1 02 95Q 0Falk 0

20028 Fozzie 53.44 2 03 90Q 0Schafer 0

20025 Rave 63.73 0 1 0NQ 1Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  138 SCT:  79

08029 Kaedo 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Tix 1

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  141 SCT:  76

12030 Vada 70.14 2 2 0NQ 0Dunn 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  143 SCT:  74

16022 Prada 83.54 3 0 0NQ 0Mark 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  143 SCT:  75

20023 Lily 58.02 2 11 85Q 0Kent 0

20006 Aries 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Levenhagen 1

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  145 SCT:  69

08008 Finn 41.36 1 0 0NQ 2Knapczyk 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  149 SCT:  65

16013 Emmy 41.80 0 01 100Q 0Thompson 0

16010 Blink 64.78 1 1 0NQ 1Kothe 0

16011 Bindi 42.84 0 0 0NQ 1Fleishhacker 0

16014 Ella 86.66 4 2 0NQ 0Stenson 0

16154 Jeep 58.59 1 2 0NQ 0Sheahan 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  153 SCT:  63

20015 Flip 51.00 1 0 0NQ 1Maxe 0

20016 Fi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2Cross 1

20017 Lark 79.36 2 1 0NQ 0Levenhagen 0

20019 Marvel 53.27 2 2 0NQ 4Morris 0

20163 Cara 60.33 0 0 0NQ 1Berlin 0

20165 Rae 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Eckert 1

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  153 SCT:  65

24142 Wes 94.00 4 3 0NQ 1Furst 0

Class Hgt: 04OPEN P Yards:  145 SCT:  74

04001 Pixie 75.85 1 0 0NQ 2Dunn 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  153 SCT:  68

16004 Rex 61.76 3 1 0NQ 0Canero 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

08074 Paris 44.23 0 01 100Q 0Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12079 Rainey 45.75 0 01* 100Q 0Julius 0

12083 Silver Bullet 47.80 2 1 0NQ 2Wagner 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16086 Twix 33.54 0 01* 100Q 0Wagner 0

16093 Maya 40.31 0 02* 100Q 0Anderson 0

16096 Sparky 56.85 1 1 0NQ 0Rimstad 0

16097 Binx 55.76 1 0 0NQ 0Holm 0

16098 Jax 45.91 2 1 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

16099 Flurry 47.81 1 0 0NQ 0Fraca 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20134 Free-Beer 44.83 0 01* 100Q 0Carlier 0

20115 Brooks 50.41 0 02* 100Q 0Beaudin 0

20109 Renegade 0.00 1 3 0NQ 0Olson 1

20111 Bear 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 1

20114 Diesel 38.49 1 1 0NQ 1Chapman 0

20118 Gus 53.94 2 1 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0

20119 Galaxxy 40.15 0 1 0NQ 1Greninger 0

20120 Jazzy 44.23 0 0 0NQ 1Loose 0

20122 Titan 42.12 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

20123 Twizzle 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Loose 1

20125 Izzy 43.32 0 1 0NQ 0Copsey 0

20129 Ember 40.32 1 0 0NQ 0Nelson 0

20130 Rebel 0.00 0 2 0NQ 1Grunhovd 1

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24136 Zim 44.41 0 01* 100Q 0Decker 0

24143 Jameson 51.79 0 02* 100Q 0Millette 0

24137 Torch 40.76 0 0 0NQ 1Nelson 0

24139 Roger 49.51 0 0 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24140 Blast 57.90 2 0 0NQ 0Nelson 0

24144 Jorge 62.92 0 0 0NQ 0Bixby 0

24146 Eclipse 40.46 1 0 0NQ 0Greninger 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

04034 Roar 44.41 0 01* 100Q 0Julius 0

04035 Öcho 58.11 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08037 Henry 48.25 0 1 0NQ 0Swingen 0

08038 Spice 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12078 Ella 54.23 0 01 100Q 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16048 Booty 0.00 3 1 0NQ 1Belz 1

16051 Finn 61.89 0 2 0NQ 0Mapes 0

16052 Ty 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2Hildebrandt 1

16055 Grace 54.98 1 1 0NQ 1Belz 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Sa STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20063 Ledger 44.96 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  155 SCT:  51

08009 Fiona 35.34 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  155 SCT:  48

12152 Tango 60.26 4 0 0NQ 0Bernhart 0

12153 Carlie 69.91 3 2 0NQ 1Hulne 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  160 SCT:  46

16154 Jeep 52.96 1 1 0NQ 1Sheahan 0

16155 Lacey 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Cronin 1

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  164 SCT:  44

20108 Jock 32.73 1 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20159 Robby 44.50 1 0 0NQ 0Morris 0

20163 Cara 42.79 1 1 0NQ 1Berlin 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  164 SCT:  46

24149 Tess 0.00 1 0 0NQ 3Meath 1

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  160 SCT:  51

12150 Tanna 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  164 SCT:  51

20065 Ice 46.79 0 0 0NQ 2Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  155 SCT:  51

08067 Dalee 33.28 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

08066 Sadie 58.72 2 0 0NQ 0Franson 0

08071 Haema 33.96 2 0 0NQ 0Nickolaou 0

08073 Newman 34.40 1 0 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

08074 Paris 34.37 1 1 0NQ 0Carlson 0

08070 Zim 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Dingmann 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  155 SCT:  48

12076 Keira 28.46 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

12083 Silver Bullet 28.56 0 02 100Q 0Wagner 0

12081 Differ 29.52 0 03 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

12079 Rainey 30.39 0 04 100Q 0Julius 0

12082 Lacey Blue 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Bowden 1

12080 Aurora (Fluffy) 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  160 SCT:  46

16099 Flurry 25.12 0 01 100Q 0Fraca 0

16085 Harper 25.24 0 02 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

16101 Nani 25.69 0 03 100Q 0Chapman 0

16097 Binx 27.05 0 04 100Q 0Holm 0

16093 Maya 28.48 0 0 100Q 0Anderson 0

16102 Rusty 38.34 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16086 Twix 27.68 1 0 0NQ 0Wagner 0

16088 Ukko 32.45 2 0 0NQ 0Hayes 0

16089 Chantelle 54.12 1 1 0NQ 0Geving 0

16090 Ginny 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Baker 1

16091 Tiggy 32.94 1 1 0NQ 1Maxe 0

16092 Seven 38.77 2 1 0NQ 1Howe 0

16095 Chip 28.86 0 1 0NQ 0Arthur 0

16096 Sparky 28.98 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

16098 Jax 42.38 2 0 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  164 SCT:  44
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20119 Galaxxy 25.19 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

20130 Rebel 25.73 0 02 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

20129 Ember 26.21 0 03 100Q 0Nelson 0

20135 Power 26.79 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20125 Izzy 27.90 0 0 100Q 0Copsey 0

20120 Jazzy 28.90 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20122 Titan 30.67 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20134 Free-Beer 30.91 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20123 Twizzle 30.95 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20111 Bear 34.40 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20132 Mira 36.16 0 0 100Q 0Reedy 0

20121 Starr 38.27 0 0 100Q 0Wieland 0

20103 Steele 35.04 1 1 0NQ 2Parker 0

20104 Polly 41.41 1 0 0NQ 0Kott 0

20105 Tumble 35.61 1 2 0NQ 1Greninger 0

20109 Renegade 37.94 0 3 0NQ 0Olson 0

20112 Auggie 31.82 0 0 0NQ 1McCabe 0

20114 Diesel 28.23 0 1 0NQ 0Chapman 0

20115 Brooks 32.37 0 1 0NQ 1Beaudin 0

20118 Gus 31.10 1 1 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0

20126 Kanu 46.04 1 0 0NQ 0Swingen 0

20128 Rusty 43.25 0 0 0NQ 1Geving 0

20107 Lauren 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Falk 0

20124 Laika 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Barker 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  164 SCT:  46

24137 Torch 27.78 0 01 100Q 0Nelson 0

24148 Allie 30.17 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24139 Roger 31.39 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24144 Jorge 32.05 0 04 100Q 0Bixby 0

24136 Zim 34.60 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

24138 Asha 35.32 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24140 Blast 38.01 2 0 0NQ 1Nelson 0

24143 Jameson 40.44 1 0 0NQ 0Millette 0

24145 Vee 33.23 1 1 0NQ 1Duffy 0

24146 Eclipse 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Greninger 1

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  155 SCT:  56

04035 Öcho 34.73 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

04034 Roar 40.89 1 0 0NQ 1Julius 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  155 SCT:  53

08037 Henry 33.55 0 01 100Q 0Swingen 0

08041 Razzle 33.81 1 1 0NQ 1McGovern 0

08038 Spice 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  160 SCT:  51

12045 Ryza 28.55 0 01 100Q 0Olson 0

12042 Capri 34.99 0 02 100Q 0Keinz 0

12044 Jackie 29.64 0 1 0NQ 0Kott 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  164 SCT:  49

16052 Ty 26.60 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16053 Sam 26.66 0 02 100Q 0Cross 0

16051 Finn 31.31 0 03 100Q 0Mapes 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

16059 Tracer 31.75 0 04 100Q 0Nelson 0

16049 Tory 32.66 0 0 100Q 0Mark 0

16055 Grace 35.13 0 0 100Q 0Belz 0

16047 Dash 39.83 0 0 100Q 0Duffy 0

16056 Jasper 40.49 0 0 100Q 0Steinbach 0

16048 Booty 32.73 1 1 0NQ 1Belz 0

16054 Shasta 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  164 SCT:  51

20063 Ledger 30.63 0 01 100Q 0Wiederholt 0

20061 Lila 35.79 0 02 100Q 0Meath 0

20060 MoMo 45.97 0 03 100Q 0Scott 0

20020 Libby 38.54 1 1 0NQ 1Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  117 SCT:  39

20032 Rosie 31.42 0 01 100Q 0Prebonich 0

20033 Ellie 37.56 1 1 0NQ 0Prebonich 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  113 SCT:  49

08166 Ichi 28.85 1 01 95Q 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  117 SCT:  39

20026 Tino 24.53 0 01 100Q 0Falk 0

20015 Flip 43.63 3 1 0NQ 1Maxe 0

20025 Rave 46.11 2 1 0NQ 2Kothe 0

20027 Rey 22.63 0 1 0NQ 0Knapczyk 0

20028 Fozzie 24.00 0 1 0NQ 1Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 24NOV B Yards:  117 SCT:  42

24142 Wes 25.24 0 01 100Q 0Furst 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  113 SCT:  50

08029 Kaedo 34.28 0 01 100Q 0Tix 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  115 SCT:  47

12030 Vada 46.35 0 0 0NQ 1Dunn 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  117 SCT:  44

16022 Prada 53.69 1 01 86Q 0Mark 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  117 SCT:  47

20023 Lily 38.01 1 0 0NQ 1Kent 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  133 SCT:  48

08008 Finn 35.19 0 1 0NQ 0Knapczyk 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  137 SCT:  42

16010 Blink 39.79 0 01 100Q 0Kothe 0

16011 Bindi 32.52 2 1 0NQ 1Fleishhacker 0

16012 Peach 47.53 1 1 0NQ 0Fennig 0

16013 Emmy 40.70 3 2 0NQ 1Thompson 0

16014 Ella 32.01 1 1 0NQ 0Stenson 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  140 SCT:  40

20017 Lark 43.20 0 01 94Q 0Levenhagen 0

20016 Fi 36.22 1 0 0NQ 2Cross 0

20160 Ollie 34.89 1 0 0NQ 1Alcorn 0

20165 Rae 46.74 3 1 0NQ 2Eckert 0

20019 Marvel 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

Class Hgt: 04OPEN P Yards:  133 SCT:  53

04001 Pixie 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Dunn 1

8/6/2022 Page 3 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Sa JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  140 SCT:  45

16004 Rex 42.58 2 0 0NQ 0Canero 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  140 SCT:  47

20006 Aries 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Levenhagen 1
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Sa T2B
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 04PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  0

04034 Roar 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Julius 1

Class Hgt: 08PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  29.65

08037 Henry 29.65 0 01 10Q 0Swingen 0

08041 Razzle 30.83 0 0 9Q 0McGovern 0

Class Hgt: 12PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  30.85

12045 Ryza 30.85 0 01 10Q 0Olson 0

12150 Tanna 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 16PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  27.81

16052 Ty 27.81 0 01 10Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16053 Sam 28.73 0 0 9Q 0Cross 0

16049 Tory 30.56 0 0 9Q 0Mark 0

16004 Rex 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Canero 1

16056 Jasper 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Steinbach 1

Class Hgt: 20PREF Yards:  0 SCT:  30.26

20063 Ledger 30.26 0 01 10Q 0Wiederholt 0

20061 Lila 43.33 0 0 5Q 0Meath 0

20065 Ice 48.42 0 0 4Q 0Scott 0

20060 MoMo 47.13 0 0 0NQ 2Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08REG Yards:  0 SCT:  37.44

08074 Paris 37.44 0 01 10Q 0Carlson 0

08009 Fiona 38.26 0 0 0NQ 1Wiederholt 0

08066 Sadie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Franson 1

Class Hgt: 12REG Yards:  0 SCT:  29.37

12081 Differ 29.37 0 01 10Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

12079 Rainey 43.36 0 0 5Q 0Julius 0

12082 Lacey Blue 45.48 0 0 0NQ 1Bowden 0

12153 Carlie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Hulne 1

12080 Aurora (Fluffy) 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Keinz 0

Class Hgt: 16REG Yards:  0 SCT:  24.96

16085 Harper 24.96 0 01 10Q 0Grunhovd 0

16088 Ukko 34.52 0 0 6Q 0Hayes 0

16097 Binx 37.66 0 0 5Q 0Holm 0

16102 Rusty 40.13 0 0 3Q 0Glommen 0

16013 Emmy 32.03 0 1 0NQ 1Thompson 0

16096 Sparky 38.75 0 0 0NQ 1Rimstad 0

16098 Jax 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Waltonen 1

16099 Flurry 24.62 0 0 0NQ 1Fraca 0

16101 Nani 29.87 0 0 0NQ 1Chapman 0

Class Hgt: 20REG Yards:  0 SCT:  34.61

20119 Galaxxy 34.61 0 01 10Q 0Greninger 0

20132 Mira 37.22 0 0 9Q 0Reedy 0

20028 Fozzie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Schafer 1

20104 Polly 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Kott 1

20105 Tumble 50.00 0 0 0NQ 0Greninger 1

20109 Renegade 30.75 0 0 0NQ 1Olson 0

20118 Gus 40.22 0 1 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0

20126 Kanu 46.04 0 1 0NQ 0Swingen 0

20130 Rebel 25.05 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 24REG Yards:  0 SCT:  26.23
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 06-Sa T2B
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

24146 Eclipse 26.23 0 01 10Q 0Greninger 0

24145 Vee 31.35 0 0 8Q 0Duffy 0

24143 Jameson 39.82 0 0 5Q 0Millette 0

24139 Roger 41.11 0 0 4Q 0Bixby 0

24144 Jorge 41.63 0 0 4Q 0Bixby 0

24138 Asha 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 1

24149 Tess 41.10 0 1 0NQ 3Meath 0

8/6/2022 Page 2 of 2AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke


	SAT STD RESULTS.pdf
	SAT JWW RESULTS.pdf
	SAT T2B RESULTS.pdf

